City of
f“ SANTA CLARITA

CITY OF SANTA CLARITA
TENNIS CLASS SCHEDULE

WINTER 2026

The City's recreation classes have priority use of tennis/pickleball courts. No classes will be held on major holidays. For more information regarding classes or to register, please visit www.santaclarita.gov/Tennis.

*Class end dates are subject to change and be extended for make-ups due to unforseen cancellations

**Instructor will clear the courts to conduct a safety inspection and set-up for class 15-minutes prior to start time
***Court reserved may change at the instructors discretion due to unforseeable circumstances such as court conditions due to inclement weather conditions

CLASS

Tennis: Beginning 1
Tennis: Beginning 2
Tennis: Beginning 3
Tennis: Intermediate
Tennis: Family Ties

INSTRUCTOR
Matt Whitehead
Matt Whitehead
Matt Whitehead
Matt Whitehead
Matt Whitehead

AGES
6-13 yrs
6-13 yrs
6-13 yrs
6-13 yrs
2-6 yrs

WEEKDAY
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday

VALENCIA GLEN PARK
START DATE
01/14/26
01/14/26
01/14/26
01/14/26
01/17/26

END DATE*
03/11/26
03/11/26
03/11/26
03/11/26
03/14/26

START TIME**
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

10:00 AM

END TIME
6:25 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

10:55 AM

LOCATION
Valencia Glen Park
Valencia Glen Park
Valencia Glen Park
Valencia Glen Park
Valencia Glen Park

COURT #
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