



**CITY OF SANTA CLARITA
TENNIS CLASS SCHEDULE
WINTER 2026**

The City's recreation classes have priority use of tennis/pickleball courts. No classes will be held on major holidays. For more information regarding classes or to register, please visit www.santaclarita.gov/Tennis.

*Class end dates are subject to change and be extended for make-ups due to unforeseen cancellations

**Instructor will clear the courts to conduct a safety inspection and set-up for class 15-minutes prior to start time

***Court reserved may change at the instructors discretion due to unforeseeable circumstances such as court conditions due to inclement weather conditions

VALENCIA GLEN PARK									
CLASS	INSTRUCTOR	AGES	WEEKDAY	START DATE	END DATE*	START TIME**	END TIME	LOCATION	COURT #
Tennis: Beginning 1	Matt Whitehead	6-13 yrs	Wednesday	01/14/26	03/11/26	5:00 PM	6:25 PM	Valencia Glen Park	1
Tennis: Beginning 2	Matt Whitehead	6-13 yrs	Wednesday	01/14/26	03/11/26	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Valencia Glen Park	1
Tennis: Beginning 3	Matt Whitehead	6-13 yrs	Wednesday	01/14/26	03/11/26	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Valencia Glen Park	1
Tennis: Intermediate	Matt Whitehead	6-13 yrs	Wednesday	01/14/26	03/11/26	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Valencia Glen Park	1
Tennis: Family Ties	Matt Whitehead	2-6 yrs	Saturday	01/17/26	03/14/26	10:00 AM	10:55 AM	Valencia Glen Park	1